E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED AREA LIGHT
▶	 DESIGN - LED AREA LIGHT has a die-cast aluminum housing with
excellent heat dissipation and anti-glare PC type III-M lens with even light
distribution. It is designed to operate on 120-277V or 277-480V circuits
with a 1-10V dimmable driver.
▶	 3G vibration rated, withstands conditions with repeated vibration,
making it conform to standards for roadway.
▶	 Surge protection 10kV protects the fixture from voltage spikes and
current surges.
▶	 INSTALLATION - This fixture is Wet locations rated and can be
pole, post, or wall mounted using the slip fitter bracket, arm bracket,
floodlight bracket, or full trunnion bracket. It comes with 4 ft cord. Perfect
commercial or industrial solution for roadway lighting, highway lighting,
sport lighting, parks, parking lots, backyards, and many other applications.
▶	 ADVANTAGES - With calculated lifespan up to 163,000 hours,
these fixtures are made to last decades under normal operation! ASD
provides a 5-year limited warranty along with UL and DLC Premium
certifications to guarantee top quality products and safety!
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Cord Bracket
ASD-LSB2-60D50W-PRM 60W 120-277 V 1-10 V 8,520 lm 5,000 K White 16-15/16" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2-60D50B-PRM 60W 120-277 V 1-10 V 8,520 lm 5,000 K Bronze 16-15/16" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2-100D40B-PRM 100W 120-277 V 1-10 V 13,200 lm 4,000 K Bronze 16-15/16" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2-100D50B-PRM 100W 120-277 V 1-10 V 13,400 lm 5,000 K Bronze 16-15/16" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2-100D50B-SF 100W 120-277 V 1-10 V 13,400 lm 5,000 K Bronze 25-1/4" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft Slip fitter
ASD-LSB2-100D50B-AR 100W 120-277 V 1-10 V 13,400 lm 5,000 K Bronze 23-1/8" x 11-15/16" x 5-7/16" 4 ft Arm
ASD-LSB2-150D30B-PRM 150W 120-277 V 1-10 V 19,500 lm 3,000 K Bronze 16-15/16" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2-150D40B-PRM 150W 120-277 V 1-10 V 19,650 lm 4,000 K Bronze 16-15/16" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2-150D50W-PRM 150W 120-277 V 1-10 V 19,800 lm 5,000 K White 16-15/16" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2-150D50-SL 150W 120-277 V 1-10 V 19,800 lm 5,000 K Silver 16-15/16" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2-150D50B-PRM 150W 120-277 V 1-10 V 19,800 lm 5,000 K Bronze 16-15/16" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2-150D50-BK 150W 120-277 V 1-10 V 19,800 lm 5,000 K Black 16-15/16" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2-150D50B-SF 150W 120-277 V 1-10 V 19,800 lm 5,000 K Bronze 25-1/4" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft Slip fitter
ASD-LSB2-150D50B-AR 150W 120-277 V 1-10 V 19,800 lm 5,000 K Bronze 23-1/8" x 11-15/16" x 5-7/16" 4 ft Arm
ASD-LSB2-185D30B-PRM 185W 120-277 V 1-10 V 24,050 lm 3,000 K Bronze 16-15/16" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2-185D50W-PRM 185W 120-277 V 1-10 V 24,420 lm 5,000 K White 16-15/16" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2-185D50B-PRM 185W 120-277 V 1-10 V 24,420 lm 5,000 K Bronze 16-15/16" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2-185D50B-SF 185W 120-277 V 1-10 V 24,420 lm 5,000 K Bronze 25-1/4" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft Slip fitter
ASD-LSB2-185D50B-AR 185W 120-277 V 1-10 V 24,420 lm 5,000 K Bronze 23-1/8" x 11-15/16" x 5-7/16" 4 ft Arm
ASD-LSB2-240D50B-PRM 240W 120-277 V 1-10 V 31,680 lm 5,000 K Bronze 23-1/2" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2-240D50B-SF 240W 120-277 V 1-10 V 31,680 lm 5,000 K Bronze 31-7/8" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft Slip fitter
ASD-LSB2-240D50B-AR 240W 120-277 V 1-10 V 31,680 lm 5,000 K Bronze 29-11/16" x 11-15/16" x 5-3/8" 4 ft Arm
ASD-LSB2-300D40B-PRM 300W 120-277 V 1-10 V 39,600 lm 4,000 K Bronze 23-1/2" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2-300D50W-PRM 300W 120-277 V 1-10 V 40,200 lm 5,000 K White 23-1/2" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2-300D50-SL 300W 120-277 V 1-10 V 40,200 lm 5,000 K Silver 23-1/2" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2-300D50B-PRM 300W 120-277 V 1-10 V 40,200 lm 5,000 K Bronze 23-1/2" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2-300D50-BK 300W 120-277 V 1-10 V 40,200 lm 5,000 K Black 23-1/2" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2-300D50B-SF 300W 120-277 V 1-10 V 40,200 lm 5,000 K Bronze 31-7/8" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft Slip fitter
ASD-LSB2-300D50B-AR 300W 120-277 V 1-10 V 40,200 lm 5,000 K Bronze 29-11/16" x 11-15/16" x 5-3/8" 4 ft Arm
ASD-LSB2-400D50B-PRM 400W 120-277 V 0-10 V 66,097 lm 5,000 K Bronze 30-1/4" x 13-3/8" x 4-5/8" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2-500D50B-PRM 500W 120-277 V 0-10 V 81,773 lm 5,000 K Bronze 30-1/4" x 13-3/8" x 4-5/8" 4 ft -
LSB2-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-LSB2-100D50B-PC-PRM-SF 100W 120-277 V 1-10 V 13,277 lm 5,000 K Bronze 25-3/16" x 11-7/8" x 7-1/4" 3 ft Slip fitter
Catalog number
Notes
Type
White

ASD-LSB2-150D50W-PRM
19,800 lm
ASD-LSB2-300D40B-PRM 39,600 lm ASD-LSB2HV-185D50B-PRM 24,420 lm
ASD-LSB2-150D50B-SL ASD-LSB2-300D50W-PRM
40,200 lm
ASD-LSB2HV-240D50B-PRM 31,680 lm
ASD-LSB2-150D50B-PRM ASD-LSB2-300D50-SL ASD-LSB2HV-300D50W-PRM
40,200 lm
ASD-LSB2-150D50-BK ASD-LSB2-300D50B-PRM ASD-LSB2HV-300D50B-PRM
ASD-LSB2-150D50B-SF ASD-LSB2-300D50-BK 40,200 lm ASD-LSB2HV-400D50B-PRM 67,721 lm
ASD-LSB2-150D50B-AR ASD-LSB2HV-500D50B-PRM 83,403 lm
Color temperature 3,000 K; 4,000 K; 5,000 K
CRI > 80 for ASD-LSB2-400D50B-PRM, ASD-LSB2-500D50B-PRM, ASD-LSB2HV-400D50B-PRM, ASD-LSB2HV-500D50B-PRM models: > 70
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Cord Bracket
LSB2HV HIGH VOLTAGE
ASD-LSB2HV-100D50B-PRM 100W 277-480 V 0-10 V 13,400 lm 5,000 K Bronze 16-15/16" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2HV-150D50W-PRM 150W 277-480 V 0-10 V 19,800 lm 5,000 K White 16-15/16" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2HV-150D50B-PRM 150W 277-480 V 0-10 V 19,800 lm 5,000 K Bronze 16-15/16" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2HV-185D50B-PRM 185W 277-480 V 0-10 V 24,420 lm 5,000 K Bronze 16-15/16" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2HV-240D50B-PRM 240W 277-480 V 0-10 V 31,680 lm 5,000 K Bronze 23-1/2" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2HV-300D50W-PRM 300W 277-480 V 0-10 V 40,200 lm 5,000 K White 23-1/2" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2HV-300D50B-PRM 300W 277-480 V 0-10 V 40,200 lm 5,000 K Bronze 23-1/2" x 11-15/16" x 4-1/16" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2HV-400D50B-PRM 400W 277-480 V 0-10 V 67,721 lm 5,000 K Bronze 30-1/4" x 13-3/8" x 4-5/8" 4 ft -
ASD-LSB2HV-500D50B-PRM 500W 277-480 V 0-10 V 83,403 lm 5,000 K Bronze 30-1/4" x 13-3/8" x 4-5/8" 4 ft -
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com

English
LED AREA LIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC
ASD-LSB2-60D50W-PRM 1 19.1" x 13.4" x 6.1" 9.9 lbs 810050732710
ASD-LSB2-60D50B-PRM 1 19.1" x 13.4" x 6.1" 9.9 lbs 819201026920
ASD-LSB2-100D40B-PRM 1 19.1" x 13.4" x 6.1" 10.2 lbs 810050733342
ASD-LSB2-100D50B-PRM 1 19.1" x 13.4" x 6.1" 10.2 lbs 819201026449
ASD-LSB2-100D50B-SF 1 25.9" x 15.4" x 6.1" 13.5 lbs 810050735568
ASD-LSB2-100D50B-AR 1 25.9" x 15.4" x 6.1" 12 lbs 810050735612
ASD-LSB2-150D30B-PRM 1 19.1" x 13.4" x 6.1" 10.3 lbs 810050730198
ASD-LSB2-150D40B-PRM 1 19.1" x 13.4" x 6.1" 10.3 lbs 810050733359
ASD-LSB2-150D50W-PRM 1 19.1" x 13.4" x 6.1" 10.3 lbs 810050732727
ASD-LSB2-150D50-SL 1 19.1" x 13.4" x 6.1" 10.3 lbs 810050736954
ASD-LSB2-150D50B-PRM 1 19.1" x 13.4" x 6.1" 10.3 lbs 819201026456
ASD-LSB2-150D50-BK 1 19.1" x 13.4" x 6.1" 10.3 lbs 810050736947
ASD-LSB2-150D50B-SF 1 25.9" x 15.4" x 6.1" 13.6 lbs 810050735575
ASD-LSB2-150D50B-AR 1 25.9" x 15.4" x 6.1" 12.1 lbs 810050735629
ASD-LSB2-185D30B-PRM 1 19.1" x 13.4" x 6.1" 10.3 lbs 810050730204
ASD-LSB2-185D50W-PRM 1 19.1" x 13.4" x 6.1" 10.3 lbs 810050732734
ASD-LSB2-185D50B-PRM 1 19.1" x 13.4" x 6.1" 10.3 lbs 819201026463
ASD-LSB2-185D50B-SF 1 25.9" x 15.4" x 6.1" 13.6 lbs 810050735582
ASD-LSB2-185D50B-AR 1 25.9" x 15.4" x 6.1" 12.1 lbs 810050735636
ASD-LSB2-240D50B-PRM 1 25.7" x 13.4" x 6.1" 17 lbs 819201026470
ASD-LSB2-240D50B-SF 1 32.4" x 15.4" x 6.1" 20.4 lbs 810050735599
ASD-LSB2-240D50B-AR 1 32.4" x 15.4" x 6.1" 18.8 lbs 810050735643
ASD-LSB2-300D40B-PRM 1 25.7" x 13.4" x 6.1" 18.1 lbs 810050733366
ASD-LSB2-300D50W-PRM 1 25.7" x 13.4" x 6.1" 18.1 lbs 810050732741
ASD-LSB2-300D50-SL 1 25.7" x 13.4" x 6.1" 18.1 lbs 810050736978
ASD-LSB2-300D50B-PRM 1 25.7" x 13.4" x 6.1" 18.1 lbs 819201026487
ASD-LSB2-300D50-BK 1 25.7" x 13.4" x 6.1" 18.1 lbs 810050736961
ASD-LSB2-300D50B-SF 1 32.4" x 15.4" x 6.1" 21.5 lbs 810050735605
ASD-LSB2-300D50B-AR 1 32.4" x 15.4" x 6.1" 19.9 lbs 810050735650
ASD-LSB2-400D50B-PRM 1 31.7" x 15.6" x 7.1" 26.7 lbs 819201026494
ASD-LSB2-500D50B-PRM 1 31.7" x 15.6" x 7.1" 26.7 lbs 819201026517
LSB2-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-LSB2-100D50B-PC-PRM-SF 1 18" x 13.7" x 6.5" 13.7 lbs 810050733458
LSB2HV HIGH VOLTAGE
ASD-LSB2HV-100D50B-PRM 1 19.1" x 13.4" x 6.1" 10.3 lbs 810050730358
ASD-LSB2HV-150D50W-PRM 1 19.1" x 13.4" x 6.1" 10.3 lbs 810050732765
ASD-LSB2HV-150D50B-PRM 1 19.1" x 13.4" x 6.1" 10.3 lbs 819201027392
ASD-LSB2HV-185D50B-PRM 1 19.1" x 13.4" x 6.1" 10.3 lbs 819201027408
ASD-LSB2HV-240D50B-PRM 1 25.7" x 13.4" x 6.1" 17 lbs 810050730228
ASD-LSB2HV-300D50W-PRM 1 25.7" x 13.4" x 6.1" 18.1 lbs 810050732789
ASD-LSB2HV-300D50B-PRM 1 25.7" x 13.4" x 6.1" 18.1 lbs 819201026821
ASD-LSB2HV-400D50B-PRM 1 31.7" x 15.6" x 7.1" 27.8 lbs 819201026838
ASD-LSB2HV-500D50B-PRM 1 31.7" x 15.6" x 7.1" 27.8 lbs 819201026845
ACCESSORIES:
Model Description UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-SF-LSB2-WH Slip fitter mounting bracket white 810050738019 10 18.4" x 9.3" x 11.8" 35.1 lbs 10810050738016
ASD-SF-LSB2-SL Slip fitter mounting bracket silver 810050738163 10 18.4" x 9.3" x 11.8" 35.1 lbs 10810050738160
ASD-SF-LSB2-BR Slip fitter mounting bracket bronze 810050738002 10 18.4" x 9.3" x 11.8" 35.1 lbs 10810050738009
ASD-SF-LSB2-BK Slip fitter mounting bracket black 810050738156 10 18.4" x 9.3" x 11.8" 35.1 lbs 10810050738153
ASD-AM-LSB2-WH Arm mounting bracket white 810050738187 10 21.4" x 10.8" x 9.8" 20.3 lbs 10810050738184
ASD-AM-LSB2-SL Arm mounting bracket silver 810050738200 10 21.4" x 10.8" x 9.8" 20.3 lbs 10810050738207
ASD-AM-LSB2-BR Arm mounting bracket bronze 810050738170 10 21.4" x 10.8" x 9.8" 20.3 lbs 10810050738177
ASD-AM-LSB2-BK Arm mounting bracket black 810050738194 10 21.4" x 10.8" x 9.8" 20.3 lbs 10810050738191
ASD-AMR-LSB2-BR Adjustable arm mounting bracket 810050738217 10 21.4" x 9.6" x 13.4" 30.9 lbs 10810050738214
ASD-TR-LSB2-WH Full trunnion mounting bracket white 810050737999 10 14.5" x 14" x 8.2" 31.7 lbs 10810050737996
ASD-TR-LSB2-SL Full trunnion mounting bracket silver 810050738248 10 14.5" x 14" x 8.2" 31.7 lbs 10810050738245
ASD-TR-LSB2-BR Full trunnion mounting bracket bronze 810050738224 10 14.5" x 14" x 8.2" 31.7 lbs 10810050738221
ASD-TR-LSB2-BK Full trunnion mounting bracket black 810050738231 10 14.5" x 14" x 8.2" 31.7 lbs 10810050738238
ASD-FM-LSB2-100/300BR Floodlight mounting bracket for 100-300W 810050738255 10 26" x 16.1" x 13.4" 32 lbs 10810050738252
ASD-FM-LSB2-400/500BR Floodlight mounting bracket for 400-500W 810050738262 5 15.4" x 14.9" x 20.5" 61.3 lbs 20810050738266
ASD-PC-LSB Photocell kit 819201023622 100 17.4" x 17.4" x 19.8" 52.9 lbs 10819201023629
ASD-PC-LSBHV Photocell kit for high voltage 819201023646 24 23.2" x 15.7" x 6.3" 13.1 lbs 10819201023643
ASD-LFL-LSB Clear lens 30° floodlight distribution 810050737098 50 20.6" x 11.5" x 6.7" 29.1 lbs 10810050737095
ASD-L2M-LSB Clear lens type II-M 810050731508 50 20.6" x 11.5" x 6.7" 22.5 lbs 10810050731505